)754 (VRH RR; VRH Trail; VRH Reining; VRH Cow Work; VRH Cutting; VRH Conformation): Bryan - Versatility (09/28/20
9400. AQHA 410200: Youth Versatility Ranch Horse - Shown: 1

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Credits Owner's Name

1 917 Docs Swinging Peppy Whitney Faith Moody 250.00 Chris And/Or Wendi Moody




)754 (VRH RR; VRH Trail; VRH Reining; VRH Cow Work; VRH Cutting; VRH Conformation): Bryan - Versatility (09/28/20
9450. AQHA 410800: Youth Ltd Versatility Ranch Horse - Shown: 6

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Credits Owner's Name
1 888 Trinitys Merada Skylar Rose Duleba 296.00 Skylar Rose Duleba
2 918 Jacs R Wild Audrey Hope Moody 239.00 Chris And/Or Wendi Moody
3 868 Autumn Doc JaDee Brumley 238.00 Brandon Brown/Jennifer
4 937 Magnamus Chloe Cannon 238.00 Michael Cannon
5 919 Pocos TNT Trinity Grace Moody 233.00 Chris And/Or Wendi Moody
6 567 Bulletproof Caroline Phelps 141.00 Caroline Phelps



Show #910754 (David Avery): Bryan - Versatility (09/28/2019)
81. AQHA 480000: Youth VRH Ranch Riding - Shown: 13

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
1 888 Trinitys Merada Skylar Rose Duleba 76.50 Skylar Rose Duleba
2 891 Luckeelan Mary Bess Coggins 74.00 Toby Milton Coggins
3 854 Shortshotofsmarts William Akin 73.00 William Akin
4 927 Shiners Whiz Cat Ashley Wortham 73.00 Elizabeth Worthman
5 919 Pocos TNT Trinity Grace Moody 72.50 Chris And/Or Wendi Moody
6 937 Magnamus Chloe Cannon 71.50 Michael Cannon
7 567 Bulletproof Caroline Phelps 71.00 Caroline Phelps
8 868 Autumn Doc JaDee Brumley 71.00 Brandon Brown/Jennifer
9 598 NuBoy At The Bar Hunter Crawford 68.50 Jackie Crawford
10 856 Wimpys Little Sipo Laura Meeks 67.00 Melanie Meeks
11 918 Jacs RWild Audrey Hope Moody 65.00 Chris And/Or Wendi Moody
12 917 Docs Swinging Peppy Whitney Faith Moody 60.00 Chris And/Or Wendi Moody
OP113 599 My Guns In Hollywood Madeline Crawford 69.00 Madeline Crawford



Show #910754 (Fielding Rogers): Bryan - Versatility (09/28/2019)
84. AQHA 481000: Youth VRH Ranch Trail - Shown: 12

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
1 891 Luckeelan Mary Bess Coggins 75.00 Toby Milton Coggins
2 927 Shiners Whiz Cat Ashley Wortham 73.50 Elizabeth Worthman
3 918 Jacs R Wild Audrey Hope Moody 71.50 Chris And/Or Wendi Moody
4 888 Trinitys Merada Skylar Rose Duleba 71.50 Skylar Rose Duleba
5 854 Shortshotofsmarts William Akin 70.50 William Akin
6 937 Magnamus Chloe Cannon 69.50 Michael Cannon
7 868 Autumn Doc JaDee Brumley 68.00 Brandon Brown/Jennifer
8 856 Wimpys Little Sipo Laura Meeks 66.00 Melanie Meeks
9 917 Docs Swinging Peppy Whitney Faith Moody 65.00 Chris And/Or Wendi Moody
10 919 Pocos TNT Trinity Grace Moody 58.00 Chris And/Or Wendi Moody
11 598 Nu Boy At The Bar Hunter Crawford 56.00 Jackie Crawford
DQ 599 My Guns In Hollywood Madeline Crawford 0.00 Madeline Crawford



Money PlaceBack#

Show #910754 (David Avery): Bryan - Versatility (09/28/2019)
92. AQHA 482000: Youth VRH Ranch Cutting - Shown: 6

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score

Owner's Name

o g A W N P

901
900
888
854
910
993

Do It Classy

Playin Motown
Trinitys Merada
Shortshotofsmarts
The Fletcherator

Peptos Smart Bert

Catelyn Walker
Catelyn Walker
Skylar Rose Duleba
William Akin

Mason Ann Elliott

Grace M Estes

72.00
71.00
69.00
68.50
68.00
64.00

Catelyn Walker
Catelyn Walker
Skylar Rose Duleba
William Akin

Mason Elliott

Grace M Estes



Show #910754 (Trigg C Rentfro): Bryan - Versatility (09/28/2019)
90. AQHA 483000: Youth VRH Working Ranch Horse - Shown: 7

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
1 961 Theycallmewhiskers Addison Gomez 69.00 Addison Gomez
2 917 Docs Swinging Peppy Whitney Faith Moody 67.00 Chris And/Or Wendi Moody
3 910 The Fletcherator Mason Ann Elliott 66.50 Mason Elliott
4 549 This Trash Is Quick Christopher W Il Lewis 65.50 William E Lewis
5 901 Do ltClassy Catelyn Walker 64.00 Catelyn Walker
6 581 Blue Roan Boon RX Saryn Paulsen (A&M) 62.50 Saryn Paulsen
7 900 Playin Motown Catelyn Walker 62.00 Catelyn Walker



Show #910754 (Tammy D Reynolds): Bryan - Versatility (09/28/2019)
87. AQHA 484000: Youth VRH Ranch Reining - Shown: 14

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
1 888 Trinitys Merada Skylar Rose Duleba 70.50 Skylar Rose Duleba
2 891 Luckeelan Mary Bess Coggins 70.00 Toby Milton Coggins
3 854 Shortshotofsmarts William Akin 70.00 William Akin
4 917 Docs Swinging Peppy Whitney Faith Moody 68.50 Chris And/Or Wendi Moody
5 937 Magnamus Chloe Cannon 68.00 Michael Cannon
6 525 Peps Silver Pistol Katherine Holly 68.00 Jennifer Holly
7 918 Jacs R Wild Audrey Hope Moody 66.50 Chris And/Or Wendi Moody
8 581 Blue Roan Boon RX Saryn Paulsen (A&M) 66.50 Saryn Paulsen
9 837 Wisha Pona Star A Madeline Horton 66.00 Ray Shell Ranch LLC
10 868 Autumn Doc JaDee Brumley 65.50 Brandon Brown/Jennifer
11 919 Pocos TNT Trinity Grace Moody 62.00 Chris And/Or Wendi Moody
12 856 Wimpys Little Sipo Laura Meeks 59.00 Melanie Meeks
OP113 599 My Guns In Hollywood Madeline Crawford 60.50 Madeline Crawford
OP3+14 598 Nu Boy At The Bar Hunter Crawford 60.00 Jackie Crawford



Show #910754 (Trigg C Rentfro): Bryan - Versatility (09/28/2019)
91. AQHA 485000: Youth VRH Limited Ranch Cow Work - Shown: 9

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
1 888 Trinitys Merada Skylar Rose Duleba 72.00 Skylar Rose Duleba
2 854 Shortshotofsmarts William Akin 71.50 William Akin
3 567 Bulletproof Caroline Phelps 69.00 Caroline Phelps
4 868 Autumn Doc JaDee Brumley 68.50 Brandon Brown/Jennifer
5 525 Peps Silver Pistol Katherine Holly 68.50 Jennifer Holly
6 837 Wisha Pona Star A Madeline Horton 62.00 Ray Shell Ranch LLC
7 918 Jacs R Wild Audrey Hope Moody 61.50 Chris And/Or Wendi Moody
8 919 Pocos TNT Trinity Grace Moody 61.00 Chris And/Or Wendi Moody
9 937 Magnamus Chloe Cannon 59.00 Michael Cannon



Show #910754 (Fielding Rogers): Bryan - Versatility (09/28/2019)
94. AQHA 488000: Youth Ranch Conformation - Shown: 8

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
1 868 Autumn Doc JaDee Brumley 9.00 Brandon Brown/Jennifer
2 918 Jacs R Wild Audrey Hope Moody 8.00 Chris And/Or Wendi Moody
3 937 Magnamus Chloe Cannon 7.00 Michael Cannon
4 888 Trinitys Merada Skylar Rose Duleba 6.00 Skylar Rose Duleba
5 919 Pocos TNT Trinity Grace Moody 5.00 Chris And/Or Wendi Moody
6 917 Docs Swinging Peppy Whitney Faith Moody 4.00 Chris And/Or Wendi Moody
7 993 Peptos Smart Bert Grace M Estes 3.00 Grace M Estes
8 567 Bulletproof Caroline Phelps 2.00 Caroline Phelps



